@Cr

OUTDOOR CENTE

aftsbury

Craftsbury Rodrigues Cup Results
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Men
1/16/2021
Class
Rank Bib Name Class Rank Club Lap1 2.2k Lap3 4.4k Lap5 6.6k Lap7 Finish
1 6 Ogden, Ben u23 1 SMS T2 00:02:16.9 (1) 00:05:14.2 (1) 00:07:47.3 (1) 00:10:50.6 (1) 00:13:25.5 (1) 00:16:28.6 (1) 00:19:03.4 (1) 00:22:10.0 (1)
00:02:16.9 (1) 00:02:57.2 (1) 00:02:33.1(2) 00:03:03.2 (1) 00:02:34.9 (1) 00:03:03.0 (1) 00:02:34.8 (1) 00:03:06.6 (1)
2 361 Sweet, Finn u20 1 Craftsbury GRP 00:02:28.8 (4) 00:05:36.0 (4) 00:08:10.7 (3) 00:11:18.4 (3) 00:13:55.0 (3) 00:17:06.2 (2) 00:19:47.5(2) 00:22:59.1(2)
00:02:28.8 (4) 00:03:07.1(3) 00:02:34.7 (3) 00:03:07.6 (2) 00:02:36.6 (2) 00:03:11.2 (2) 00:02:41.2 (2) 00:03:11.6 (2)
3 154 Bushey, Brian u20 2 GMVS 00:02:27.8 (3) 00:05:30.6 (2) 00:08:03.6 (2) 00:11:12.4 (2) 00:13:51.1(2) 00:17:06.5 (3) 00:19:48.5 (3) 00:23:07.0 (3)
00:02:27.8 (3) 00:03:02.8 (2) 00:02:33.0 (1) 00:03:08.7 (3) 00:02:38.7 (3) 00:03:15.4 (3) 00:02:41.9 (3) 00:03:18.5 (3)
4 271 Martin, Zander u20 3 Bates College 00:02:26.6 (2) 00:05:34.4 (3) 00:08:14.2 (4) 00:11:29.4 (4) 00:14:08.8 (4) 00:17:27.3 (4) 00:20:12.3 (4) 00:23:34.4 (4)
00:02:26.6 (2) 00:03:07.7 (4) 00:02:39.7 (4) 00:03:15.2 (5) 00:02:39.4 (4) 00:03:18.5(4) 00:02:44.9 (4) 00:03:22.1 (5)
5 152 Burt, Aidan u18 1 GMVS 00:02:34.9 (9) 00:05:45.3 (5) 00:08:27.8 (6) 00:11:41.9 (5) 00:14:24.4 (5) 00:17:43.2 (5) 00:20:34.3 (5) 00:23:58.2 (5)
00:02:34.9 (9) 00:03:10.4 (5) 00:02:42.5 (6) 00:03:14.0 (4) 00:02:42.5 (5) 00:03:18.7 (5) 00:02:51.0 (7) 00:03:23.9 (7)
6 458 Durham, Keelan u20 4 Ford Sayre 00:02:34.5(8) 00:05:46.0 (6) 00:08:27.6 (5) 00:11:45.6 (6) 00:14:335 (6) 00:17:58.6 (6) 00:20:47.8 (6) 00:24:06.6 (6)
00:02:34.5 (8) 00:03:11.4 (6) 00:02:41.5 (5) 00:03:18.0 (6) 00:02:47.9 (8) 00:03:25.0 (9) 00:02:49.2 (5) 00:03:18.8 (4)
7 253 Lange, Jack u18 2  Stratton Mountain School 00:02:40.7 (14) 00:05:59.2 (12) 00:08:42.6 (11) 00:12:01.4 (8) 00:14:471(7) 00:18:10.5(7) 00:20:59.9 (7) 00:24:23.1 (7)
00:02:40.7 (13) 00:03:18.5 (10) 00:02:43.3 (7) 00:03:18.8 (7) 00:02:45.6 (7) 00:03:23.4 (6) 00:02:49.3 (6) 00:03:23.2 (6)
8 335 Schwartz, Tzevi u18 3 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:02:36.1 (1) 00:05:59.3 (13) 00:08:48.2 (12) 00:12:10.8 (12) 00:14:56.1 (10) 00:18:20.3 (10) 00:21:14.1 (8) 00:24:44.5 (8)
00:02:36.1 (11) 00:03:23.1(13) 00:02:48.8 (13) 00:03:22.6 (10) 00:02:45.3 (6) 00:03:24.2 (7) 00:02:53.7 (8) 00:03:30.4 (8)
9 452 Casey, Aiden u18 4  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:02:38.2 (12) 00:05:56.7 (10) 00:08:41.7 (9) 00:12:02.6 (9) 00:14:55.1(9) 00:18:19.6 (9) 00:21:15.8 (9) 00:24:47.8 (9)
00:02:38.2 (12) 00:03:18.5 (9) 00:02:45.0 (8) 00:03:20.8 (8) 00:02:52.5 (11) 00:03:24.5 (8) 00:02:56.1(9) 00:03:32.0 (9)
10 462 Hanson, Anders u23 2 00:02:35.3 (10) 00:05:51.6 (8) 00:08:37.9 (8) 00:11:59.4 (7) 00:14:51.3 (8) 00:18:19.0 (8) 00:21:15.8 (10) 00:24:49.9 (10)
00:02:35.3 (10) 00:03:16.2 (7) 00:02:46.3 (10) 00:03:21.4 (9) 00:02:51.9 (10) 00:03:27.6 (10) 00:02:56.7 (10) 00:03:34.1 (10)
11 137 Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias U18 5  Stratton Mountain School 00:02:31.9 (5) 00:05:54.4 (9) 00:08:41.7 (10) 00:12:07.0 (11) 00:15:02.8 (11) 00:18:38.6 (11) 00:21:37.0 (11) 00:25:13.9 (11)
00:02:31.9 (5) 00:03:22.4 (12) 00:02:47.2 (12) 00:03:25.2 (12) 00:02:55.7 (14) 00:03:35.8 (14) 00:02:58.3 (12) 00:03:36.9 (13)
12 223 Guy, Neil u18 6  Frost Mountain Nordic 00:02:34.4 (7) 00:05:58.0 (11) 00:08:50.3 (13) 00:12:23.6 (14) 00:15:14.3 (13) 00:18:45.4 (13) 00:21:42.5 (12) 00:25:17.2 (12)
00:02:34.4 (7) 00:03:23.5 (14) 00:02:52.2 (15) 00:03:33.3 (19) 00:02:50.7 (9) 00:03:31.1(12) 00:02:57.1(11) 00:03:34.6 (11)
13 433 Young, Jack u20 5  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:02:33.5 (6) 00:05:51.3 (7) 00:08:37.7 (7) 00:12:06.0 (10) 00:15:06.7 (12) 00:18:44.3 (12) 00:21:44.7 (13) 00:25:23.2 (13)
00:02:33.5 (6) 00:03:17.7 (8) 00:02:46.3 (9) 00:03:28.3 (13) 00:03:00.7 (16) 00:03:37.5 (16) 00:03:00.3 (14) 00:03:38.5 (14)
14 256 Leahy, Cormac u18 7 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:02:43.7 (18) 00:06:07.8 (16) 00:08:58.0 (15) 00:12:29.1 (15) 00:15:24.6 (15) 00:18:54.5 (15) 00:21:53.7 (14) 00:25:32.9 (14)
00:02:43.7 (17) 00:03:24.1 (15) 00:02:50.2 (14) 00:03:31.0 (15) 00:02:55.4 (13) 00:03:29.9 (11) 00:02:59.1 (13) 00:03:39.2 (15)
15 248 Koch, Janne u18 8  Stratton Mountain School 00:02:41.2 (15) 00:06:01.9 (14) 00:08:54.5 (14) 00:12:19.1 (13) 00:15:15.9 (14) 00:18:53.2 (14) 00:21:58.6 (15) 00:25:39.7 (15)

00:02:41.2 (14)

00:03:20.7 (11)

00:02:52.6 (16)

00:03:24.5 (11)

00:02:56.8 (15)

00:03:37.2 (15)

00:03:05.4 (16)

00:03:41.1 (17)



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33

281

421

257

304

434

157

123

442

438

425

403

435

456

400

146

283

457

450

Mcintosh, Elvis
Phipps, Noah
Lee, Tyler
Palcsik, Lucas
Tipton, Makail
Caldwell, Gunnar
Bean, Walker
Clark, Samuel
Kurts, Jed
Cenkl, Orion
Graziadei, Joe
Martell, Charles
Stelma-Leonard, Linden
Geisler, Brady
Brown, Silas
McKenna, Peter
Debrosse, Geo

Mabhar, Philip

u18

u18

u23

u18

u20

u18

u23

u18

u18

u18

u18

u20

u18

u18

u20

u18

u18

u18

10

L

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Frost Mountain Nordic

Hanover HS

Frost Mountain Nordic
Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

Stratton Mountain School

Central Vermont Medical Center
Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

Frost Mountain Nordic

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
Rutland High School

Mansfield Nordic Club

Mount Anthony Union High Schoo
Mansfield Nordic Club

Rutland High School

00:02:38.7 (13)
00:02:38.7 ()

00:02:41.5 (16)
00:02:41.5 (15)
00:02:42.8 (17)
00:02:42.8 (16)

00:02:44.3 (19)
00:02:44.3 (18)

00:02:50.5 (24)
00:02:50.5 (23)

00:02:52.0 (26)
00:02:52.0 (25)

00:02:47.7 (23)
00:02:47.7 (22)
00:02:56.4 (27)
00:02:56.4 (26)

00:02:44.8 (20)
00:02:44.8 (19)

00:02:45.9 (21)
00:02:45.9 (20)

00:02:50.7 (25)
00:02:50.7 (24)

00:02:46.7 (22)
00:02:46.7 (21)

00:03:04.6 (28)
00:03:04.6 (27)

00:03:22.9 (30)
00:03:22.9 (29)

00:03:08.6 (29)
00:03:08.6 (28)

00:03:26.9 (31)
00:03:26.9 (30)

00:03:27.5 (32)
00:03:27.5 (31)

00:03:35.4 (33)
00:03:35.4 (32)

00:06:05.4 (15)
00:03:26.7 (16)

00:06:10.8 (17)
00:03:29.3 (17)

00:06:13.0 (18)
00:03:30.1 (19)

00:06:14.4 (19)
00:03:30.0 (18)

00:06:29.1 (25)
00:03:38.6 (26)

00:06:23.2 (22)
00:03:31.1 (20)

00:06:23.4 (23)
00:03:35.6 (23)
00:06:30.7 (26)
00:03:34.2 (22)
00:06:22.6 (21)
00:03:37.7 (24)

00:06:19.2 (20)
00:03:33.2 (21)

00:06:28.9 (24)
00:03:38.1 (25)
00:06:35.1 (27)
00:03:48.3 (27)

00:07:04.3 (28)
00:03:59.7 (28)

00:07:41.5 (30)
00:04:18.6 (29)

00:07:31.1 (29)
00:04:22.5 (30)

00:08:09.4 (31)
00:04:42.5 (31)

00:08:15.1 (32)
00:04:47.5 (32)

00:08:41.8 (33)
00:05:06.4 (33)

00:08:59.4 (16)
00:02:53.9 (17)

00:09:09.4 (18)
00:02:58.5 (22)
00:08:59.6 (17)
00:02:46.5 (11)

00:09:15.5 (19)
00:03:01.1 (23)

00:09:25.3 (24)
00:02:56.1 (18)

00:09:21.4 (22)
00:02:58.2 (21)

00:09:20.0 (20)
00:02:56.5 (19)

00:09:28.8 (25)
00:02:58.1 (20)

00:09:25.0 (23)
00:03:02.3 (26)

00:09:20.8 (21)
00:03:01.6 (25)

00:09:30.3 (26)
00:03:01.4 (24)

00:09:51.6 (27)
00:03:16.5 (27)

00:10:36.2 (28)
00:03:31.8 (28)

00:11:23.9 (30)
00:03:42.4 (29)

00:11:22.6 (29)
00:03:51.5 (31)

00:11:56.6 (31)
00:03:47.2 (30)

00:12:10.6 (32)
00:03:55.5 (32)

00:12:53.8 (33)
00:04:11.9 (33)

00:12:36.8 (17)
00:03:37.3 (21)

00:12:42.3 (18)
00:03:32.9 (17)
00:12:32.8 (16)
00:03:33.2 (18)

00:12:45.4 (19)
00:03:29.8 (14)

00:13:05.2 (23)
00:03:39.9 (22)

00:12:53.6 (20)
00:03:32.2 (16)

00:13:00.6 (21)
00:03:40.6 (23)

00:13:03.6 (22)
00:03:34.8 (20)

00:13:08.1 (25)
00:03:43.1 (24)

00:13:05.9 (24)
00:03:45.1 (25)

00:13:21.3 (26)
00:03:50.9 (26)

00:13:54.2 (27)
00:04:02.5 (27)

00:14:56.7 (28)
00:04:20.5 (28)

00:15:44.9 (29)
00:04:20.9 (29)

00:16:08.3 (30)
00:04:45.6 (31)

00:16:26.0 (31)
00:04:29.4 (30)

00:17:09.1 (32)
00:04:58.4 (32)

00:18:00.8 (33)
00:05:07.0 (33)

00:15:37.8 (17)
00:03:01.0 (17)

00:15:44.8 (18)
00:03:02.5 (20)

00:15:27.0 (16)
00:02:54.1 (12)

00:15:53.8 (19)
00:03:08.4 (24)
00:16:07.2 (22)
00:03:02.0 (18)

00:15:57.4 (20)
00:03:03.7 (22)

00:16:02.9 (21)
00:03:02.3 (19)
00:16:08.5 (23)
00:03:04.8 (23)

00:16:19.3 (25)
00:03:11.2 (26)

00:16:16.6 (24)
00:03:10.7 (25)

00:16:24.4 (26)
00:03:03.1 (21)
00:17:19.5 (27)
00:03:25.3 (27)

00:18:32.2 (28)
00:03:35.4 (28)

00:19:29.5 (29)
00:03:44.6 (29)

00:20:04.8 (30)
00:03:56.4 (31)

00:20:16.8 (31)
00:03:50.7 (30)

00:21:10.3 (32)
00:04:01.1 (32)

00:22:18.5 (33)
00:04:17.7 (33)

00:19:23.5 (18)
00:03:45.6 (20)

00:19:17.5 (17)

00:03:32.6 (13)
00:19:12.8 (16)
00:03:45.7 (21)

00:19:35.4 (19)
00:03:41.6 (17)

00:19:50.2 (21)
00:03:42.9 (18)

00:19:46.2 (20)
00:03:48.7 (23)

00:19:53.3 (22)
00:03:50.4 (24)
00:19:55.5 (23)
00:03:46.9 (22)

00:20:04.0 (24)
00:03:44.7 (19)

00:20:12.4 (25)
00:03:55.7 (26)

00:20:18.9 (26)
00:03:54.4 (25)

00:21:37.2 (27)
00:04:17.7 (27)

00:22:55.7 (28)
00:04:23.5 (28)

00:23:58.6 (29)
00:04:29.0 (29)

00:24:47.4 (30)
00:04:42.6 (30)

00:25:03.3 (31)
00:04:46.5 (31)

00:26:02.8 (32)
00:04:52.5 (32)

00:27:36.8 (33)
00:05:18.3 (33)

00:22:32.6 (18)
00:03:09.1 (21)

00:22:27.4 (17)
00:03:09.8 (23)
00:22:23.5 (16)
00:03:10.7 (24)

00:22:43.3 (19)
00:03:07.8 (18)

00:22:51.6 (20)
00:03:01.3 (15)

00:22:52.3 (21)
00:03:06.1 (17)

00:23:02.5 (22)
00:03:09.1 (22)
00:23:04.1 (23)
00:03:08.6 (19)

00:23:17.5 (24)
00:03:13.5 (26)

00:23:24.9 (25)
00:03:12.5 (25)

00:23:27.6 (26)
00:03:08.7 (20)

00:25:11.5 (27)
00:03:34.2 (27)

00:26:32.3 (28)
00:03:36.6 (28)
00:27:44.5 (29)
00:03:45.8 (29)

00:28:47.1 (30)
00:03:59.6 (30)

00:29:21.6 (31)
00:04:18.3 (32)

00:30:07.7 (32)
00:04:04.8 (31)

00:32:01.6 (33)
00:04:24.8 (33)

00:26:08.9 (16)
00:03:36.2 (12)

00:26:11.6 (17)
00:03:44.2 (18)

00:26:18.0 (18)
00:03:54.4 (25)

00:26:24.1 (19)
00:03:40.8 (16)

00:26:38.6 (20)
00:03:47.0 (20)

00:26:39.2 (21)
00:03:46.8 (19)

00:26:51.9 (22)
00:03:49.4 (21)
00:26:57.8 (23)
00:03:53.6 (24)

00:27:10.5 (24)
00:03:52.9 (23)

00:27:17.5 (25)
00:03:52.6 (22)

00:27:23.1 (26)
00:03:55.4 (26)

00:29:28.0 (27)
00:04:16.5 (27)

00:30:53.0 (28)
00:04:20.7 (28)

00:32:17.5 (29)
00:04:33.0 (29)

00:33:33.4 (30)
00:04:46.3 (30)

00:34:11.3 (31)
00:04:49.6 (31)

00:35:03.6 (32)
00:04:55.8 (32)

00:37:33.1 (33)
00:05:31.5 (33)



