

## **Craftsbury Rodrigues Cup**

Craftsbury Outdoor Center 1/16/2021

## Results

Men

Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Class Rank		Lap1	2.2k	Lap3	4.4k	Lap5	6.6k	Lap7	Finish
1	6	Ogden, Ben	U23	1	SMS T2	00:02:16.9 (1) 00:02:16.9 (1)	00:05:14.2 (1) 00:02:57.2 (1)	00:07:47.3 (1) 00:02:33.1 (2)	00:10:50.6 (1) 00:03:03.2 (1)	00:13:25.5 (1) 00:02:34.9 (1)	00:16:28.6 (1) 00:03:03.0 (1)	00:19:03.4 (1) 00:02:34.8 (1)	00:22:10.0 (1) 00:03:06.6 (1)
2	361	Sweet, Finn	U20	1	Craftsbury GRP	00:02:28.8 (4) 00:02:28.8 (4)	00:05:36.0 (4) 00:03:07.1 (3)	00:08:10.7 (3) 00:02:34.7 (3)	00:11:18.4 (3) 00:03:07.6 (2)	00:13:55.0 (3) 00:02:36.6 (2)	00:17:06.2 (2) 00:03:11.2 (2)	00:19:47.5 (2) 00:02:41.2 (2)	00:22:59.1 (2) 00:03:11.6 (2)
3	154	Bushey, Brian	U20	2	GMVS	00:02:27.8 (3) 00:02:27.8 (3)	00:05:30.6 (2) 00:03:02.8 (2)	00:08:03.6 (2) 00:02:33.0 (1)	00:11:12.4 (2) 00:03:08.7 (3)	00:13:51.1 (2) 00:02:38.7 (3)	00:17:06.5 (3) 00:03:15.4 (3)	00:19:48.5 (3) 00:02:41.9 (3)	00:23:07.0 (3) 00:03:18.5 (3)
4	271	Martin, Zander	U20	3	Bates College	00:02:26.6 (2) 00:02:26.6 (2)	00:05:34.4 (3) 00:03:07.7 (4)	00:08:14.2 (4) 00:02:39.7 (4)	00:11:29.4 (4) 00:03:15.2 (5)	00:14:08.8 (4) 00:02:39.4 (4)	00:17:27.3 (4) 00:03:18.5 (4)	00:20:12.3 (4) 00:02:44.9 (4)	00:23:34.4 (4) 00:03:22.1 (5)
5	152	Burt, Aidan	U18	1	GMVS	00:02:34.9 (9) 00:02:34.9 (9)	00:05:45.3 (5) 00:03:10.4 (5)	00:08:27.8 (6) 00:02:42.5 (6)	00:11:41.9 (5) 00:03:14.0 (4)	00:14:24.4 (5) 00:02:42.5 (5)	00:17:43.2 (5) 00:03:18.7 (5)	00:20:34.3 (5) 00:02:51.0 (7)	00:23:58.2 (5) 00:03:23.9 (7)
6	458	Durham, Keelan	U20	4	Ford Sayre	00:02:34.5 (8) 00:02:34.5 (8)	00:05:46.0 (6) 00:03:11.4 (6)	00:08:27.6 (5) 00:02:41.5 (5)	00:11:45.6 (6) 00:03:18.0 (6)	00:14:33.5 (6) 00:02:47.9 (8)	00:17:58.6 (6) 00:03:25.0 (9)	00:20:47.8 (6) 00:02:49.2 (5)	00:24:06.6 (6) 00:03:18.8 (4)
7	253	Lange, Jack	U18	2	Stratton Mountain School	, ,	00:05:59.2 (12) 00:03:18.5 (10)	00:08:42.6 (11) 00:02:43.3 (7)	00:12:01.4 (8) 00:03:18.8 (7)	00:14:47.1 (7) 00:02:45.6 (7)	00:18:10.5 (7) 00:03:23.4 (6)	00:20:59.9 (7) 00:02:49.3 (6)	00:24:23.1 (7) 00:03:23.2 (6)
8	335	Schwartz, Tzevi	U18	3	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:02:36.1 (11) 00:02:36.1 (11)	00:05:59.3 (13) 00:03:23.1 (13)	00:08:48.2 (12) 00:02:48.8 (13)		00:14:56.1 (10) 00:02:45.3 (6)	00:18:20.3 (10) 00:03:24.2 (7)	00:21:14.1 (8) 00:02:53.7 (8)	00:24:44.5 (8) 00:03:30.4 (8)
9	452	Casey, Aiden	U18	4	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:02:38.2 (12) 00:02:38.2 (12)		00:08:41.7 (9) 00:02:45.0 (8)	00:12:02.6 (9) 00:03:20.8 (8)	00:14:55.1 (9) 00:02:52.5 (11)	00:18:19.6 (9) 00:03:24.5 (8)	00:21:15.8 (9) 00:02:56.1 (9)	00:24:47.8 (9) 00:03:32.0 (9)
10	462	Hanson, Anders	U23	2		00:02:35.3 (10) 00:02:35.3 (10)		00:08:37.9 (8) 00:02:46.3 (10)	00:11:59.4 (7) 00:03:21.4 (9)	00:14:51.3 (8) 00:02:51.9 (10)	00:18:19.0 (8) 00:03:27.6 (10)	00:21:15.8 (10) 00:02:56.7 (10)	00:24:49.9 (10 00:03:34.1 (10)
11	137	Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias	U18	5	Stratton Mountain School	00:02:31.9 (5) 00:02:31.9 (5)	00:05:54.4 (9) 00:03:22.4 (12)	00:08:41.7 (10) 00:02:47.2 (12)	00:12:07.0 (11) 00:03:25.2 (12)	00:15:02.8 (11) 00:02:55.7 (14)	00:18:38.6 (11) 00:03:35.8 (14)	` '	00:25:13.9 (11) 00:03:36.9 (13
12	223	Guy, Neil	U18	6	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:02:34.4 (7) 00:02:34.4 (7)	00:05:58.0 (11) 00:03:23.5 (14)	00:08:50.3 (13) 00:02:52.2 (15)			00:18:45.4 (13) 00:03:31.1 (12)	00:21:42.5 (12) 00:02:57.1 (11)	00:25:17.2 (12) 00:03:34.6 (11)
13	433	Young, Jack	U20	5	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:02:33.5 (6) 00:02:33.5 (6)	00:05:51.3 (7) 00:03:17.7 (8)	00:08:37.7 (7) 00:02:46.3 (9)	00:12:06.0 (10) 00:03:28.3 (13)	00:15:06.7 (12) 00:03:00.7 (16)	00:18:44.3 (12) 00:03:37.5 (16)	00:21:44.7 (13) 00:03:00.3 (14)	00:25:23.2 (13) 00:03:38.5 (14)
14	256	Leahy, Cormac	U18	7	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:02:43.7 (18) 00:02:43.7 (17)	00:06:07.8 (16) 00:03:24.1 (15)		00:12:29.1 (15) 00:03:31.0 (15)	00:15:24.6 (15) 00:02:55.4 (13)	00:18:54.5 (15) 00:03:29.9 (11)	00:21:53.7 (14) 00:02:59.1 (13)	00:25:32.9 (14) 00:03:39.2 (15)
15	248	Koch, Janne	U18	8	Stratton Mountain School	00:02:41.2 (15) 00:02:41.2 (14)	00:06:01.9 (14) 00:03:20.7 (11)	00:08:54.5 (14) 00:02:52.6 (16)	` '	00:15:15.9 (14) 00:02:56.8 (15)	00:18:53.2 (14) 00:03:37.2 (15)	` ,	00:25:39.7 (15 00:03:41.1 (17)

16	281	McIntosh, Elvis	U18	9	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:02:38.7 (13) 00:02:38.7 ()			00:19:23.5 (18) 00:03:45.6 (20)	
17	421	Phipps, Noah	U18	10	Hanover HS				00:19:17.5 (17) 00:03:32.6 (13)	
18	257	<sup>7</sup> Lee, Tyler	U23	3				 	00:19:12.8 (16) 00:03:45.7 (21)	
19	304	Palcsik, Lucas	U18	11	Frost Mountain Nordic				00:19:35.4 (19) 00:03:41.6 (17)	
20	434	Tipton, Makail	U20	6	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club				00:19:50.2 (21) 00:03:42.9 (18)	
21	157	Caldwell, Gunnar	U18	12	Stratton Mountain School				00:19:46.2 (20) 00:03:48.7 (23)	00:26:39.2 (21) 00:03:46.8 (19)
22	123	Bean, Walker	U23	4					00:19:53.3 (22) 00:03:50.4 (24)	
23	442	Clark, Samuel	U18	13	Central Vermont Medical Center				00:19:55.5 (23) 00:03:46.9 (22)	00:26:57.8 (23) 00:03:53.6 (24)
24	438	Kurts, Jed	U18	14	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club				00:20:04.0 (24) 00:03:44.7 (19)	00:27:10.5 (24) 00:03:52.9 (23)
25	425	Cenkl, Orion	U18	15	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club				00:20:12.4 (25) 00:03:55.7 (26)	00:27:17.5 (25) 00:03:52.6 (22)
26	403	3 Graziadei, Joe	U18	16	Frost Mountain Nordic				00:20:18.9 (26) 00:03:54.4 (25)	
27	435	Martell, Charles	U20	7					00:21:37.2 (27) 00:04:17.7 (27)	
28	456	Stelma-Leonard, Linden	U18	17	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club				00:22:55.7 (28) 00:04:23.5 (28)	
29	400	Geisler, Brady	U18	18	Rutland High School				00:23:58.6 (29) 00:04:29.0 (29)	00:32:17.5 (29) 00:04:33.0 (29)
30	146	Brown, Silas	U20	8	Mansfield Nordic Club				00:24:47.4 (30) 00:04:42.6 (30)	00:33:33.4 (30) 00:04:46.3 (30)
31	283	McKenna, Peter	U18	19	Mount Anthony Union High Schoo				00:25:03.3 (31) 00:04:46.5 (31)	
32	457	Debrosse, Geo	U18	20	Mansfield Nordic Club				00:26:02.8 (32) 00:04:52.5 (32)	00:35:03.6 (32) 00:04:55.8 (32)
33	450	Mahar, Philip	U18	21	Rutland High School				00:27:36.8 (33) 00:05:18.3 (33)	